Stamn ~
1740
3550
3552
3660
3880
3889
6053
6254
6922
7758
7928
8425
8715
9241
9352
9559

Stamn ~
55
384
433
659
2660
3526
3748
4759
5649
5659
6354
6827
8889
9241
9669
9670

Club

E.R.C. HOEILAART

K.F.C. KLIMOP BEGIJNENDUK
K.V. TREMELO

K.F.C. BAAL

K.V.C. KESSEL LO 2000

H.O. BIERBEEK

S.K. NOSSEGEM

F.C. TILDONK

STANDAARD MEERBEEK
K.D.N. UNITED

F.C. MOORSEL

V.K. EENDR. EIZER

TEMPO OVERIJSE

FC GREUNSJOTTERS VOSSEM
SPORTING KORTENBERG
V.K. BERG-OP

| Club

K.C.V.V. ELEWNT

K.V. TERVUREN-DUISBURG

K. EUROPA 90 KRAAINEM F.C.
K.F.C. PEUTIE

K. STEENOKKERZEEL VLUG-OP
VERBR. HOFSTADE

K.F.C. HEVER

K.F.C. EPPEGEM

K. SP. TANGE

F.C. MELSBROEK

V.K. WEERDE

O.H.R. HULDENBERG

BON AIR SPORT

FC GREUNSJOTTERS VOSSEM
VILVOORDE UNITED
VILVOORDE CITY

B :Reeks

3e Provinciale B (3B)
3e Provinciale B (3B)
3e Provinciale B (3B)
3e Provinciale B (3B)
3e Provinciale B (3B)
3e Provinciale B (3B)
3e Provinciale B (3B)
3e Provinciale B (3B)
3e Provinciale B (3B)
3e Provinciale B (3B)
3e Provinciale B (3B)
3e Provinciale B (3B)
3e Provinciale B (3B)
3e Provinciale B (3B)
3e Provinciale B (3B)
3e Provinciale B (3B)

I - ] Complex

: ~ Reeks

4e Provinciale D (4D)
4e Provinciale D (4D)
4e Provinciale D (4D)
4e Provinciale D (4D)
4e Provinciale D (4D)
4e Provinciale D (4D)
4e Provinciale D (4D)
4e Provinciale D (4D)
4e Provinciale D (4D)
4e Provinciale D (4D)
4e Provinciale D (4D)
4e Provinciale D (4D)
4e Provinciale D (4D)
4e Provinciale D (4D)
4e Provinciale D (4D)
4e Provinciale D (4D)

Cmp:
Cmp:
Cmp:
Cmp:
Cmp:
Cmp:
Cmp:
Cmp:
Cmp:
Cmp:
Cmp:
Cmp:
Cmp.
Cmp:
Cmp:
Cmp:

Kapelstraat

Emiel Vanderveldestraat
Van Weyenberghstadion
Baalsebaan
Boudewijnstadion
Wijnenberg
Melsbroekstraat

FC.VV. Tildonk
Wijnegemhofstraat

Den Akker

Vinkenlaan
Overijsesteenweg
Hagaard

Smisstraat
Wijngaardstraat
Parkstadion

Complex

Cmp:
Cmp:
Cmp:
Cmp:
Cmp:
Cmp:
Cmp:
Cmp:
Cmp:
Cmp.
Cmp:
Cmp:
Cmp:
Cmp:
Cmp:
Cmp:

Driesstraat
Schonenboomstraat
Bosstraat

Wijk Vijfhoek

Den Dam
Ossebeemden
Slagveldweg

Den Dries
Sint-Annalaan

De Wylder
Galgenberg

Sportveld Huldenberg
Stade J. Rousseau
Smisstraat

Bosveld

Sportstadion 3 Fonteinen

1 ~  Adres

Kapelstraat

Emiel Vanderveldestraat z/n
Basdongestraat 1
Baalsebaan

Stadionlaan 8
Wijnenberg 1
Melsbroekstraat

7de Liniestraat 11
Wijnegemhofstraat
Gravenstraat /Roostweg
Vinkenlaan
Overijsesteenweg z/n
Bredestraat z/n
Sint-Pauluslaan z/n
Wijngaardstraat
Visserijlaan Z/N

: ~ Adres

Driesstraat
Schonenboomstraat
Bosstraat 85
Aarschotsestraat - Bosweg
Damlaan
Gasthuishofweg 30
Slagveldweg 65
Waterleestweg 2
Sint-Annalaan 674
Wylder 12

Galgenberg z/n
Gilisstraat

Avenue d'ltterbeek 580
Sint-Pauluslaan z/n
Heirbaan 9
Brusselsesteenweg 73

v

v

Postcodi' 4 "Gemeente

1560 Hoeilaart
3120 Tremelo
3120 Tremelo
3128 Baal

3010 Kessel-Lo
3360 Bierbeek
1930 Nossegem
3150 Tildonk
3078 Meerbeek
3220 Kortrijk-Dutsel
3080 Tervuren
3080 Tervuren
3090 Overijse
3080 Tervuren
3070 Kortenberg
1910 Berg

Postcod¢ © Gemeente

1982 Elewijt
3080 Duisburg
1950 Kraainem
1800 Peutie
1820 Steenokkerzeel
1981 Hofstade
3191 Hever
1980 Eppegem
1800 Vilvoorde
1820 Melsbroek
1982 Weerde
3040 Huldenberg
1070 Anderlecht
3080 Tervuren
1830 Machelen
1800 Vilvoorde



Stamn ~
3175
3880
3889
3892
4246
4839
5656
5660
6370
6545
7000
7781
9241
9463

Stamn ~

384

433

1002
3880
3892
5660
6827
9241

Stamn ~
1002
1740
3155
3508
6142
8715
9241
9680

Club

K.F.C. HERENT

K.V.C. KESSEL LO 2000

H.O. BIERBEEK
STORMVOGELS HAASRODE
HOGER-OP VELTEM

K. VERBR. BOUTERSEM

K. ARSENAAL GOETSENHOVEN
V.C. BERTEM-LEEFDAAL

R.C. MELDERT

KORBEEK SPORT

SP. ERPS-KWERPS

SP. ROOSBEEK - NEERVELP
FC GREUNSJOTTERS VOSSEM
F.C. BINKOM

Club

K.V. TERVUREN-DUISBURG

K. EUROPA 90 KRAAINEM F.C.
K.O.V.C. STERREBEEK

K.V.C. KESSEL LO 2000
STORMVOGELS HAASRODE
V.C. BERTEM-LEEFDAAL
O.H.R. HULDENBERG

FC GREUNSJOTTERS VOSSEM

| Club

K.O.V.C. STERREBEEK

E.R.C. HOEILAART

HOGER OP WOLVERTEM MERCHTEM
K. HOLLEKEN V.C. LINKEBEEK
OUD-HEVERLEE LEUVEN

TEMPO OVERIJSE

FC GREUNSJOTTERS VOSSEM

FC KORTENBERG MEERBEEK UNITED

| > :Reeks

Zaterdagreserven (RSA)
Zaterdagreserven (RSA)
Zaterdagreserven (RSA)
Zaterdagreserven (RSA)
Zaterdagreserven (RSA)
Zaterdagreserven (RSA)
Zaterdagreserven (RSA)
Zaterdagreserven (RSA)
Zaterdagreserven (RSA)
Zaterdagreserven (RSA)
Zaterdagreserven (RSA)
Zaterdagreserven (RSA)
Zaterdagreserven (RSA)
Zaterdagreserven (RSA)

: Reeks

U17 Regionaal (17G1)
U17 Regionaal (17G1)
U17 Regionaal (17G1)
U17 Regionaal (17G1)
U17 Regionaal (17G1)
U17 Regionaal (17G1)
U17 Regionaal (17G1)
U17 Regionaal (17G1)

I - ] Complex

| Reeks

U17 Regionaal (17A1)
U17 Regionaal (17A1)
U17 Regionaal (17A1)
U17 Regionaal (17A1)
U17 Regionaal (17A1)
U17 Regionaal (17A1)
U17 Regionaal (17A1)
U17 Regionaal (17A1)

Cmp:
Cmp:
Cmp:
Cmp:
Cmp:
Cmp:
Cmp:
Cmp:
Cmp:
Cmp:
Cmp:
Cmp:
Cmp:
Cmp:

Cmp:

De Kempen
Boudewijnstadion
Wijnenberg
Kartuizerstraat
lvo Van Damme
Verbr. Boutersem
Tiensebaan
St.Veronica
Meerstraat
Eikenbemde
Kasteelstraat
Valkenberg
Smisstraat
FC.Binkom

Complex
Cmp:
Cmp:
Cmp:
Cmp:
Cmp:
Cmp:
Cmp:

Schonenboomstraat
Bosstraat

Het Zeen
Boudewijnstadion
Kartuizerstraat
St.Veronica

Sportveld Huldenberg
Smisstraat

Complex

Cmp:
Cmp:
Cmp:
Cmp:
Cmp:
Cmp.
Cmp:
Cmp:

Het Zeen

Kapelstraat

Dooren

Stade F. Wauters
Jeugdcomplex Bruineveld
Hagaard

Smisstraat

Kwikstraat

1 ~  Adres

Mechelsesteenweg 634
Stadionlaan 8
Wijnenberg 1
Kartuizerstraat 2
Overstraat

Boststraat 15
Tiensebaan

Dorpstraat 257
Meerstraat
Bierbeekstraat
Kasteelstraat
Valkenberg (Oude Baan)
Sint-Pauluslaan z/n
Meenselstraat 118

" ~  Adres

Schonenboomstraat
Bosstraat 85
Zeenstraat 203 A
Stadionlaan 8
Kartuizerstraat 2
Dorpstraat 257
Gilisstraat
Sint-Pauluslaan z/n

~  Adres
Zeenstraat 203 A
Kapelstraat
Jan Stallaertstraat 10
rue Hollebeek 212
Domeinstraat 61
Bredestraat z/n
Sint-Pauluslaan z/n
Kwikstraat

v

v

v

Postcod¢ © Gemeente

3020 Herent

3010 Kessel-Lo
3360 Bierbeek
3052 Blanden

3020 Veltem-Beisem
3370 Boutersem
3300 Goetsenhoven
3061 Leefdaal
3320 Meldert

3360 Korbeek-Lo
3071 Erps-Kwerps
3370 Roosbeek
3080 Tervuren
3211 Binkom

Postcod¢ ~ Gemeente

3080 Duisburg
1950 Kraainem
1933 Sterrebeek
3010 Kessel-Lo
3052 Blanden
3061 Leefdaal
3040 Huldenberg
3080 Tervuren

Postcod¢ ~  Gemeente

1933 Sterrebeek
1560 Hoeilaart
1785 Merchtem
1630 Linkebeek
3010 Kessel-Lo
3090 Overijse
3080 Tervuren
3078 Everberg



Stamn ~
1002
3175
3880
3889
6142
6827
8522
9241

Stamn ~
1002
3880
3889
3892
5635
5660
7928
9241

Stamn ~
1740
4246
6142
6827
8715
9241
9680

Club

K.O.V.C. STERREBEEK

K.F.C. HERENT

K.V.C. KESSEL LO 2000

H.O. BIERBEEK
OUD-HEVERLEE LEUVEN
O.H.R. HULDENBERG

V.K. LINDEN

FC GREUNSJOTTERS VOSSEM

| > :Reeks

U15 Regionaal (15G1)
U15 Regionaal (15G1)
U15 Regionaal (15G1)
U15 Regionaal (15G1)
U15 Regionaal (15G1)
U15 Regionaal (15G1)
U15 Regionaal (15G1)
U15 Regionaal (15G1)

Club

K.O.V.C. STERREBEEK

K.V.C. KESSEL LO 2000

H.O. BIERBEEK
STORMVOGELS HAASRODE
UNION LOVENJOEL

V.C. BERTEM-LEEFDAAL

F.C. MOORSEL

FC GREUNSJOTTERS VOSSEM

| = Reeks

U13 Regionaal (13J1)
U13 Regionaal (13J1)
U13 Regionaal (13J1)
U13 Regionaal (13J1)
U13 Regionaal (13J1)
U13 Regionaal (13J1)
U13 Regionaal (13J1)
U13 Regionaal (13J1)

Club

E.R.C. HOEILAART

HOGER-OP VELTEM

OUD-HEVERLEE LEUVEN

O.H.R. HULDENBERG

TEMPO OVERISE

FC GREUNSJOTTERS VOSSEM

FC KORTENBERG MEERBEEK UNITED

| = Reeks

U12 Regionaal (12A1)
U12 Regionaal (12A1)
U12 Regionaal (12A1)
U12 Regionaal (12A1)
U12 Regionaal (12A1)
U12 Regionaal (12A1)
U12 Regionaal (12A1)

I x ] Complex

Cmp:
Cmp:
Cmp:
Cmp:
Cmp:
Cmp:
Cmp:
Cmp:

Cmp:

Cmp:
Cmp:

Het Zeen

De Kempen
Boudewijnstadion
Wijnenberg

Stadion Oud-Heverlee
Sportveld Huldenberg
Kerkdreef

Smisstraat

Complex
Cmp:
Cmp:
Cmp:
Cmp:
Cmp:
Cmp:
Cmp:

Het Zeen
Boudewijnstadion
Wijnenberg
Kartuizerstraat
Stationsstraat
St.Veronica
Vinkenlaan
Smisstraat

' Complex
Cmp:
Cmp:
Cmp:
Cmp:
Cmp.

Kapelstraat

lvo Van Damme
Stadion Oud-Heverlee
Sportveld Huldenberg
Hagaard

Smisstraat

Kwikstraat

1 ~ Adres

Zeenstraat 203 A
Mechelsesteenweg 634
Stadionlaan 8
Wijnenberg 1
Korbeekdamstraat 42
Gilisstraat

Kerkdreef
Sint-Pauluslaan z/n

" ~  Adres

Zeenstraat 203 A
Stadionlaan 8
Wijnenberg 1
Kartuizerstraat 2
Stationsstraat 91
Dorpstraat 257
Vinkenlaan
Sint-Pauluslaan z/n

~  Adres

Kapelstraat
Overstraat
Korbeekdamstraat 42
Gilisstraat
Bredestraat z/n
Sint-Pauluslaan z/n
Kwikstraat

v

v

v

Postcod¢ * Gemeente
1933 Sterrebeek
3020 Herent
3010 Kessel-Lo
3360 Bierbeek
3050 Oud-Heverlee
3040 Huldenberg
3210 Linden
3080 Tervuren

Postcod¢ * Gemeente
1933 Sterrebeek
3010 Kessel-Lo
3360 Bierbeek
3052 Blanden
3360 Lovenjoel
3061 Leefdaal
3080 Tervuren
3080 Tervuren

Postcod¢ ~  Gemeente
1560 Hoeilaart
3020 Veltem-Beisem
3050 Oud-Heverlee
3040 Huldenberg
3090 Overijse
3080 Tervuren
3078 Everberg



Stamn ~
1002
3264
6142
7928
8522
9241
9680

Stamn ~
1002
1740
6053
6142
6827
7000
9241
9680

Stamn ~
433
628
659
1002
6053
7928
9241
9680

| Stamn -

| 384
1740
5660
6142
6827
7928
8715
9241

Club
K.O.V.C. STERREBEEK

S.C. HOEGAARDEN-OUTGAARDEN

OUD-HEVERLEE LEUVEN

F.C. MOORSEL

V.K. LINDEN

FC GREUNSJOTTERS VOSSEM

FC KORTENBERG MEERBEEK UNITED

Club

K.O.V.C. STERREBEEK

E.R.C. HOEILAART

S.K. NOSSEGEM
OUD-HEVERLEE LEUVEN
O.H.R. HULDENBERG

SP. ERPS-KWERPS

FC GREUNSJOTTERS VOSSEM

FC KORTENBERG MEERBEEK UNITED

Club

K. EUROPA 90 KRAAINEM F.C.

K.C.S. MACHELEN

K.F.C. PEUTIE

K.O.V.C. STERREBEEK

S.K. NOSSEGEM

F.C. MOORSEL

FC GREUNSJOTTERS VOSSEM

FC KORTENBERG MEERBEEK UNITED

Club

K.V. TERVUREN-DUISBURG
E.R.C. HOEILAART

V.C. BERTEM-LEEFDAAL
OUD-HEVERLEE LEUVEN
O.H.R. HULDENBERG

F.C. MOORSEL

TEMPO OVERISE

FC GREUNSJOTTERS VOSSEM

B Reeks

U10 Regionaal (10J1)
U10 Regionaal (10J1)
U10 Regionaal (10J1)
U10 Regionaal (10J1)
U10 Regionaal (10J1)
U10 Regionaal (10J1)
U10 Regionaal (10J1)

: Reeks

U9 Regionaal (9F1)
U9 Regionaal (9F1)
U9 Regionaal (9F1)
U9 Regionaal (9F1)
U9 Regionaal (9F1)
U9 Regionaal (9F1)
U9 Regionaal (9F1)
U9 Regionaal (9F1)

~ Reeks

U8 Regionaal (8F1)
U8 Regionaal (8F1)
U8 Regionaal (8F1)
U8 Regionaal (8F1)
U8 Regionaal (8F1)
U8 Regionaal (8F1)
U8 Regionaal (8F1)
U8 Regionaal (8F1)

|~ |Reeks

U7 Regionaal (7C1)
U7 Regionaal (7C1)
U7 Regionaal (7C1)
U7 Regionaal (7C1)
U7 Regionaal (7C1)
U7 Regionaal (7C1)
U7 Regionaal (7C1)
U7 Regionaal (7C1)

I x " Complex

Cmp:
Cmp:
Cmp:
Cmp:
Cmp:
Cmp:
Cmp:

Cmp:
Cmp:
Cmp:

Cmp:
Cmp:
Cmp:
Cmp:
Cmp:
Cmp:
Cmp:

Het Zeen

De Struysvogel
Stadion Oud-Heverlee
Vinkenlaan

Kerkdreef

Smisstraat
Wijngaardstraat

' Complex
Cmp:
Cmp:
Cmp:
Cmp:
Cmp:

Het Zeen

Kapelstraat
Melsbroekstraat
Stadion Oud-Heverlee
Sportveld Huldenberg
Kasteelstraat
Smisstraat

Kwikstraat

' Complex
Cmp:

Bosstraat
Bosveld

Wijk Vijfhoek
Het Zeen
Melsbroekstraat
Vinkenlaan
Smisstraat
Wijngaardstraat

Complex

Cmp:
Cmp:
Cmp:
Cmp:
Cmp:
Cmp:
Cmp.
Cmp:

Schonenboomstraat
Kapelstraat
St.Veronica

Stadion Qud-Heverlee
Sportveld Huldenberg
Vinkenlaan

Hagaard

Smisstraat

| v | Adres

Zeenstraat 203 A
Tiensestraat 45
Korbeekdamstraat 42
Vinkenlaan

Kerkdreef
Sint-Pauluslaan z/n
Wijngaardstraat

| Adres

Zeenstraat 203 A
Kapelstraat
Melsbroekstraat
Korbeekdamstraat 42
Gilisstraat
Kasteelstraat
Sint-Pauluslaan z/n
Kwikstraat

| Adres

Bosstraat 85

Heirbaan 9
Aarschotsestraat - Bosweg
Zeenstraat 203 A
Melsbroekstraat
Vinkenlaan

Sint-Pauluslaan z/n
Wijngaardstraat

] Adres

Schonenboomstraat
Kapelstraat
Dorpstraat 257
Korbeekdamstraat 42
Gilisstraat
Vinkenlaan
Bredestraat z/n
Sint-Pauluslaan z/n

|~ Postcods ~ | Gemeente

1933 Sterrebeek
3320 Hoegaarden
3050 Oud-Heverlee
3080 Tervuren
3210 Linden
3080 Tervuren
3070 Kortenberg

|~ Postcod¢ * Gemeente

1933 Sterrebeek
1560 Hoeilaart
1930 Nossegem
3050 Oud-Heverlee
3040 Huldenberg
3071 Erps-Kwerps
3080 Tervuren
3078 Everberg

|~ | Postcod¢ * Gemeente

1950 Kraainem
1830 Machelen
1800 Peutie
1933 Sterrebeek
1930 Nossegem
3080 Tervuren
3080 Tervuren
3070 Kortenberg

] Postcod¢ ~ ‘Gemeente

3080 Duisburg
1560 Hoeilaart
3061 Leefdaal
3050 Oud-Heverlee
3040 Huldenberg
3080 Tervuren
3090 Overijse
3080 Tervuren



